Freescale Semiconductor - SPC5743RK1MLQ5 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

against the package case to avoid measurement errors caused by cooling effects of the
thermocouple wire.
21 Ordering information
Table 60. Ordering information
Part Number Device Type Flash/SRAM Emulation RAM Package Frequency
SPC5746RK1MMT5 Sample PD1 4M / 256 KB - 252 MAPBGA 200 MHz
SPC5745RK1MLU3 Sample PD 3M / 192 KB - 176 LQFP 150 MHz
SPC5743RK1MLQ5 Sample PD 2M / 128 KB - 144 LQFP 200 MHz
PPC5746R2K1MMZ5A Sample ED2 4M / 256 KB 1 MB 292 MAPBGA 200 MHz
1. "PD" refers to a production device, orderable in quantity.
2. “ED" refers to an emulation device, orderable in limited quantities. An emulation device (ED) is for use during system
development only and is not to be used in production. An ED is a Production PD chip combined with a companion chip to
form an Emulation and Debug Device (ED) and includes additional RAM memory and debug features. EDs are provided
Ordering information
SPC5746R Microcontroller Data Sheet, Rev. 5, 10/2016
90 NXP Semiconductors
“as is" without warranty of any kind. In the event of a suspected ED failure, Freescale agrees to exchange the suspected
failing ED from the customer at no additional charge, however Freescale will not analyze ED returns.
22 Revision history